
It’s a 

DATE!



Manchester University
604 E. College Ave.
North Manchester, IN 46962

2024 Fall Visit Events
Saturday, Sept. 21
Friday, Sept. 27	
Friday, Oct. 4	
Monday, Oct. 7 - Friday, Oct. 11
Friday, Oct. 18	
Friday, Oct. 25
Friday, Nov. 1	
Thursday, Nov. 7	

Saturday, Nov. 9

Go to visit.manchester.edu
to register and see up-to-date visit options,
including weekday and Saturday visits.
Earn $2,000 toward your tuition for visiting MU!
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UnforgettableUnforgettable
experiences await!experiences await!

Tours & Tailgate			    
Henney Department of Education Academic Day
Gilbert College of Business Academic Day	   
Preview Week				  
Health Sciences & Nursing Academic Day 	      
Spartan Creative Media Day		       
Exercise & Nutrition Sciences Academic Day   
Psychology, Criminology, Sociology & Social Work
Academic Day     
Spartan Day			      


